
$1,100,000

2565 NE 214TH ST MIAMI FL 33180
https://miamirealestateinc.com

Look no more! 5 bedroom 2 bath home to call yours! Entertain or
relax in your backyard oasis. Laminate flooring throughout. Roof
recently redone. 5 Ton A/C. Over-sized laundry. This gem is close
to house of worships, parks, A-rated schools, shops, dining and
major highways! Gated Highland Lakes community. Furniture is
optional.

• 5 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 2087 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size Units: Square Feet

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 5 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 2087 sq ft

Year built: 1958



Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Elementary School: Aventura Waterways

Middle/Junior School: Highland Oaks High School: Michael Krop

Zoning Description: 0100

Property details
Total Building Area: 2115 Direction Faces: South

Disclosures: Special Assessment Subdivision Name: SUNSWEPT ISLE

Lot Size Square Feet: 7500 Parcel Number: 30-12-33-003-0160

Possession: Other Lot Size Area: 7500

Property Features
Community Features: Gated Exterior Features: Porch

Interior Features: Breakfast Bar,Built-in Features,Bedroom
on Main Level,Convertible Bedroom,Entrance Foyer,First Floor
Entry,Living/Dining Room,Main Level Master,Split Bedrooms

Window Features: Blinds

Pool Features: In Ground,Pool Lot Features: < 1/4 Acre

Parking Features: Driveway,Other,RV Access/Parking Security Features: Gated
Community

Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric Range,Electric Water
Heater,Microwave,Refrigerator,Self Cleaning Oven,Washer

Architectural Style: One
Story

Construction Materials: Block Cooling: Central Air,Electric

Cooling Y/N: 1 Covered Spaces: 2

Flooring: Parquet,Tile Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: 1 Heating: Central,Electric

Heating Y/N: 1 Pets Allowed: No Pet
Restrictions,Yes

Sewer: Septic Tank View: Garden,Pool

Patio and Porch Features: Open,Porch Roof: Shingle

Water Source: Public Stories: 1



Miscellaneous
Public Survey Township: 30 Public Survey Section: 33

Syndication Remarks: Come see 5 bed 2 bath with free form
pool home with large laundry room

Year Built Details: Unknown

Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: 6912 Tax Year:

2021

Tax Legal Description: 33 51 42 SUNSWEPT ISLE PB 60-80 LOT 16 BLK 1 LOT
SIZE 75.000 X 100 OR 16425-3095 0394 4 COC 23739-2790 07 2005 1

Courtesy of
Office Name: Image Setters Realty


